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1 ERT Gen Gen 62 BORKOVIĆ Dušan (SRB) MARKOVIĆ Igor (SRB) NIS Petrol Racing Team ŠKODA  Fabia R5 EVO 01:36:41,2 00:00,0 00:00,0
2 ERT 3 PUSKADI Janos (HUN) GODOR Barnabas (HUN) EUROSOL Racing Team Hungary SE ŠKODA  Fabia R5 EVO 01:41:43,5 05:02,3 05:02,3
3 ERT RC2 Gen 1 ANGELOV Miroslav (BGR) GADZHEV Georgi (BGR) MEGAPORT ŠKODA  Fabia R5 01:46:49,9 05:06,4 10:08,7
4 RC2 6 VASILEV Georgi (BGR) DOBREV Stefan (BGR) DIANEL Racing MITSUBISHI  EVO 9 01:47:30,2 00:40,3 10:49,0
5 ERT3 RC4 4 4 8 VIĆENTIĆ Nenad (SRB) JEFTIĆ Ivan (SRB) NV Racing Team PEUGEOT 208 R2 01:48:20,1 00:49,9 11:38,9
6 ERT3 4 4 17 DUČIĆ Aleksandar (SRB) ZARIĆ Vladimir (SRB) ASU U3 Rally Team PEUGEOT  208 R2 01:50:01,0 01:40,9 13:19,8
7 4 4 7 MILUTINOVIĆ Željko (SRB) UROŠ LUKIĆ (SRB) ASU AVAKO RELI TIM RENAULT Clio RS 01:50:56,7 00:55,7 14:15,5
8 ERT3 RC3 20 STOYANOVA Diana (BGR) IVANOVA Ivanela (BGR) DIAMO Racing group HONDA  CIVIC type R 01:52:41,8 01:45,1 16:00,6
9 ERT3 RC4 4 16 MISHEV Nikola (BGR) BRANKOV Yavor (BGR) MISHEV Nikola PEUGEOT  208 R2 01:52:50,3 00:08,5 16:09,1

10 RC5 4 44 NIKOLOV Lyubomir (BGR) VALCHEV Hristo (BGR) ASK Motosport T-N-Dobrich CITROEN  SAXO 01:59:05,8 06:15,5 22:24,6
11 2 2 29 MILOVANOVIĆ Lazar (SRB) GOLIĆ Dejan (SRB) ASU Mačkat Racing PEUGEOT  106 rally 02:00:17,5 01:11,7 23:36,3
12 RC5 2 36 HRISTOZOV Petar (BGR) IVANOV Dinko (BGR) ASK BRC HYUNDAI  I20 02:00:23,8 00:06,3 23:42,6
13 2 2 32 SIMOVIĆ Borko (SRB) NIKOLIĆ Marjan (SRB) ASK RID SPORT PEUGEOT 106 rally 02:00:54,6 00:30,8 24:13,4
14 ERT3 5 10 SR ERNSTED Daniel (SWE) JACOBSON Fanny (SWE) WRR SUZUKI Swift  S1600 02:01:35,8 00:41,2 24:54,6
15 2 2 50 MILANOVIĆ Nenad (SRB) ALEMPIJEVIĆ Filip (SRB) ASU U3 Rally Team / ASK RID Sport PEUGEOT  106 rally 02:03:05,3 01:29,5 26:24,1
16 RC4 4 34 NENOV Baycho (BGR) DZHENKOV Dilyan (BGR) BULSIM CITROEN  C2 02:03:23,0 00:17,7 26:41,8
17 ERT3 RC3 14 TITOV Anton (BGR) GEORGIEV Dinko (BGR) MEGAPORT CITROEN  DS R3 MAX 02:04:27,6 01:04,6 27:46,4
18 E1 24 POPOV Mario (BGR) METCHIKIAN Daniel (BGR) Doctor Speed Ford Fiesta ST eco boost 02:07:26,3 02:58,7 30:45,1
19 E1 2 51 MARINOV Miroslav (BGR) IVANOV Evgeni (BGR) FORD Bulgaria LADA Samara 02:07:59,5 00:33,2 31:18,3
20 ERT3 5 5 4 SR RABRENOVIĆ Vladica (SRB) GOLIĆ Ana (SRB) AMSK WRR RENAULT Clio R3 02:08:09,4 00:09,9 31:28,2
21 RC5 38 GEORGIEV Roman (BGR) GOSPODINOVA Vanya (BGR) ASC Plovdiv CITROEN  SAXO 02:09:13,8 01:04,4 32:32,6
22 1 49 TOMIĆ Aleksandar (SRB) TANASKOVIĆ Nikola (SRB) ASK Racing Team AVAKO ZASTAVA Yugo 55 02:10:16,5 01:02,7 33:35,3
23 1 46 OBRADOVIĆ Ivan (SRB) EKMEŠČIĆ Nikola (SRB) ASK ŠAMPION ZASTAVA Yugo 55 02:10:44,1 00:27,6 34:02,9
24 ERT3 39 TANER Alp Arslan (TUR) TANER Rie Sugita (JPN) GP Garage MyTeam CITROEN  C2 R2 02:11:10,1 00:26,0 34:28,9
25 1 52 MILISAVLJEVIĆ Zoran (SRB) STOJANOVIĆ Stefan (SRB) ASK Racing Team AVAKO / ASU Serbon ZASTAVA Yugo 55 02:11:58,2 00:48,1 35:17,0
26 1 59 ANiČIĆ Aleksandar (SRB) ĆIRIĆ Nemanja (SRB) ASK Racing Team AVAKO ZASTAVA Yugo 55 02:13:37,7 01:39,5 36:56,5
27 RC4 4 43 KORTELOV Nikolai (BGR) TZONEV Nasko (BGR) ASK Motosport T-N-Dobrich CITROEN  C2 01:50,0 02:16:24,7 02:47,0 39:43,5
28 1 57 RADOJČIĆ Aleksandar (SRB) JAKŠIĆ Boro (SRB) ASK Racing Team AVAKO ZASTAVA Yugo 55 02:18:09,2 01:44,5 41:28,0
29 ERT3 2 2 48 KORAĆ Vladimir (SRB) SINĐELIĆ Nikola (SRB) ASU U3 Rally Team HYUNDAI  I20 02:18:57,5 00:48,3 42:16,3
30 RC4 11 SR STANKOV Dilyan (BGR) YORDANOV Yordan (BGR) BULSIM PEUGEOT  208 R2 02:27:23,3 08:25,8 50:42,1
31 RC3 5 5 27 SR PIJEVIĆ Branislav (SRB) GAJIC Živko (SRB) NV Racing Team RENAULT Clio RS 02:27:40,6 00:17,3 50:59,4
32 1 45 STOJANAC Matija (SRB) SEKULIĆ Dimitrije (SRB) ASK Racing Team AVAKO ZASTAVA Yugo 55 02:38:12,5 10:31,9 01:31,3
33 2 2 28 SR NIKITOVIĆ Tomo (SRB) MILANOVIĆ Marko (SRB) ASU UE VW Polo 00:20,0 02:40:46,5 02:34,0 04:05,3
* 2 2 30 IVKOVIĆ Nebojša (SRB) KOVAČEVIĆ Andrijana (SRB) ASK RID SPORT PEUGEOT 205 rally DNF DNF DNF
* ERT3 RC4 4 9 STANCHOVSKI Denis (BGR) KARCHEV Mladen (BGR) PRESTIGE Rally Team PEUGEOT  208 R2 DNS DNS DNS
* 4 4 12 SR JOVIĆ Nikola (SRB) NOVAKOVIĆ Sanja (SRB) XM RACING team PEUGEOT 206 RC DNS DNS DNS
* RC3 18 DENEV Emil (BGR) NENOV Bogomir (BGR) MEGAPORT RENAULT Clio RS DNS DNS DNS
* RC4 19 RADEV Georgi (BGR) GEORGIEV Vasil  (BGR) DIANEL Racing CITROEN  C2 DNS DNS DNS
* ERT3 RC3 4 4 21 RABASOVIĆ Goran (SRB) JANJIĆ Milan (SRB) ASK RID SPORT CITROEN  C2 R2 DNS DNS DNS
* 5 5 23 SR KRČEVINAC Dejan (SRB) MARJANOVIĆ Miloš (SRB) ASU Mačkat Racing RENAULT Clio Williams DNS DNS DNS
* 2 2 35 PEJIĆ Dejan (SRB) ĐOKOVIĆ Dušan (SRB) ASU Mačkat Racing VW Polo DNS DNS DNS
* 2 2 40 PIVALJEVIĆ Nikola (SRB) MAKSIMOVIĆ Srđan (SRB) ASU AVAKO RELI TIM ZASTAVA Yugo 65 DNS DNS DNS
* 2 2 54 KORČULA Aleksandar (SRB) ĐUKIĆ Miloš (SRB) ASU AVAKO RELI TIM ZASTAVA Yugo 65 DNS DNS DNS
* 1 55 FILIPOVIĆ Nenad (SRB) MILOŠEVIĆ Tatjana (SRB) ASK AKADEMAC Racing Team ZASTAVA Yugo 55 DNS DNS DNS


